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Dates of Formation of Groups —
Registered Certificates at IHQ

No. Name

1 Valletta

2 Sliema

3 Barracca

4 Dockyard

5 Floriana

6 Tigne

7 2" Sliema

8 Rabat

9 Lyceum

10 Hamrun

11 English University School
12 Sliema Sea Scouts

13 Vittoriosa (Domus Juventitis)
14 St Julians Sea Scounts
15 St Aloysius College

16 Gozo Secondary School
17 Birkirkara

18 Valletta

19 Mosta (Oratory)

20 Msida

21 Floriana

22 Cospicua

23 Senglea (Domus Piu X)
24 Qormi (St Georges)

25 2" valletta

26 Zabbar

27 Attard — Lija — Balzan

28 Qormi (Boys Catholic Institute)
29 Valletta (King’s Own Band Club)
30 La Sengle

- sequence numbered up to 1923
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Date

September
September
December
January
October
October
February
June
January
October
December
September
September
September
October
November
November
December
December
February
February
April

April
March
February
May

June
June
August
September

1909
1909
1911
1912
1912
1912
1913
1913
1914
1914
1915
1916
1916
1916
1916
1916
1916
1916
1916
1917
1917
1917
1917
1917
1917
1917
1917
1917
1917
1917

for the QUALITY TRAINING FOR QUALITY SCOUTING
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