

## Dates of Formation of Groups – Registered Certificates at IHQ

No.	Name	Date	
1	Valletta	September	1909
2	Sliema	September	1909
3	Barracca	December	1911
4	Dockyard	January	1912
5	Floriana	October	1912
6	Tigne	October	1912
7	2 <sup>nđ</sup> Sliema	February	1913
8	Rabat	June	1913
9	Lyceum	January	1914
10	Hamrun	October	1914
11	English University School	December	1915
12	Sliema Sea Scouts	September	1916
13	Vittoriosa (Domus Juventitis)	September	1916
14	St Julians Sea Scounts	September	1916
15	St Aloysius College	October	1916
16	Gozo Secondary School	November	1916
17	Birkirkara	November	1916
18	Valletta	December	1916
19	Mosta (Oratory)	December	1916
20	Msida	February	1917
21	Floriana	February	1917
22	Cospicua	April	1917
23	Senglea (Domus Piu X)	April	1917
24	Qormi (St Georges)	March	1917
25	2 <sup>nd</sup> Valletta	February	1917
26	Zabbar	May	1917
27	Attard – Lija – Balzan	June	1917
28	Qormi (Boys Catholic Institute)	June	1917
29	Valletta (King's Own Band Club)	August	1917
30	La Sengle	September	1917

<sup>-</sup> sequence numbered up to 1923